Apologies

Cossington Parish Council

ANNUAL MEETING
AGENDA

At Jubilee Hall, Cossington

15" May 2019 at 6:30p.m.

Members of the Public

0119

0219

0319

0419

0519

0619

0719

Election of Chairman

Chairman’s Report 2018/2019

Platt’s Charity & Babington Charity

Acceptance & Review of the Parish Council Constitution
Guidelines/Standing Orders/Financial Regulations and

Policies

Annual Accounts 2018/2019 Annual Governance Statement to
be considered, approved & signed

Annual Accounts 2018/2019 Accounting Statement to be
considered, approved & Signed

LRALC Delegate for LRALC AGM

Meeting Closed




