## **Cossington Parish Council**

# ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

#### At Jubilee Hall, Cossington

15th May 2019 at 6:30p.m.

#### **Apologies**

#### **Members of the Public**

0119	Election of Chairman
0219	Chairman's Report 2018/2019
0319	Platt's Charity & Babington Charity
0419	Acceptance & Review of the Parish Council Constitution Guidelines/Standing Orders/Financial Regulations and Policies
0519	Annual Accounts 2018/2019 Annual Governance Statement to be considered, approved & signed
0619	Annual Accounts 2018/2019 Accounting Statement to be considered, approved & Signed
0719	LRALC Delegate for LRALC AGM

### **Meeting Closed**